
Bus 23 Medart Elementary AM
Driver - Teri Morrison
#1 - 7:30 AM - 2545 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 7:31 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & STEPHENS-DONALDSON RD (SSE)
#3 - 7:33 AM - 8 PARKSIDE CIR
#4 - 7:34 AM - 285 PARKSIDE CIR
#5 - 7:34 AM - 309 PARKSIDE CIR
#6 - 7:35 AM - PARKSIDE CIR & PARKCREST CT (W) / PARKCREST CT & PARKSIDE CIR
#7 - 7:36 AM - 389 PARKSIDE CIR
#8 - 7:36 AM - 534 PARKSIDE CIR
#9 - 7:37 AM - COASTAL HWY & HORTTOR-GREENE RD (NE)
#10 - 7:38 AM - COASTAL HWY & RUNNING DEER LN (PK)
#11 - 7:39 AM - 893 REHWINKLE RD (PK)
#12 - 7:40 AM - REHWINKEL RD & TUPELO DR (PK)
#13 - 7:41 AM - 829 REHWINKEL RD
#14 - 7:43 AM - REHWINKEL RD & BODIFORD LN (SE)
#15 - 7:44 AM - REHWINKEL RD & OLIVIA CT (TA)
#16 - 7:46 AM - 32 J K MOORE RD
#17 - 7:47 AM - J K MOORE RD & GRAY CIR (NE)
#18 - 7:48 AM - 157 J K Moore Rd (TA in driveway)
#19 - 7:49 AM - 4122 COASTAL HWY
#20 - 7:49 AM - Coastal Hwy & Lonesome Rd (PM)
#21 - 7:50 AM - 3873 Coastal Hwy(WILD WOOD CAMP GROUND)
#22 - 7:55 AM - 208 Country Club Dr
#23 - 8:00 AM - 105 JEAN DR (PK)
#24 - 8:01 AM - 130/145 JEAN DR
#25 - 8:02 AM - 98 APALACHEE WAY (PM)(new subdivision in back)
#26 - 8:03 AM - 185 JEAN DR (PK)
#27 - 8:05 AM - 65 JANE DR
#28 - 8:08 AM - COASTAL HWY & FIVE ANCHORS DR (NNE)
#29 - 8:20 AM - WAKULLA HIGH (PK) / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#30 - 8:30 AM - 3017 Coastal Hwy
#31 - 8:32 AM - 2917 COASTAL HWY
#32 - 8:33 AM - Coastal Hwy & Sarablake Ln (PM)
#33 - 8:34 AM - COASTAL HWY & LYNNZI LN (N)
#34 - 8:45 AM - MEDART ELEMENTARY (park in white spot) / 2558 Coastal Hwy

8/9/24, 8/12/24, 8/12/24-2, 8/15/24, 9/4/24



Bus 23 Medart Elementary School PM
Driver - Teri Morrison 
#1 - 3:45 PM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 3:51 PM - COASTAL HWY & LYNNZI LN (S)
#3 - 3:52 PM - COASTAL HWY & SARABLAKE LN (SSE) / Coastal Hwy & Sarablake Ln
#4 - 3:52 PM - 2917 COASTAL HWY
#5 - 3:53 PM - 3017 Coastal Hwy
#6 - 3:55 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#7 - 3:58 PM - COASTAL HWY & FIVE ANCHORS DR (SSW)
#8 - 4:02 PM - 208 Country Club Dr / 206 Country Club Dr
#9 - 4:08 PM - 105 JEAN DR
#10 - 4:09 PM - 130/145 JEAN DR
#11 - 4:11 PM - 98 APALACHEE WAY (PM)(new subdivision in back) / 95 APALACHEE WAY
#12 - 4:14 PM - 185 JEAN DR
#13 - 4:15 PM - 155 JANE DR
#14 - 4:20 PM - 65 JANE DR
#15 - 4:26 PM - COASTAL HWY & LONESOME RD (SW) / Coastal Hwy & Lonesome Rd
#16 - 4:27 PM - 4122 COASTAL HWY / 4121 Coastal Hwy
#17 - 4:31 PM - J K MOORE RD & GRAY CIR (NE)
#18 - 4:31 PM - 157 J K Moore Rd
#19 - 4:37 PM - 893 rehwinkle rd / 101 Tupelo Dr
#20 - 4:39 PM - TUPELO DR & REHWINKEL RD (NE) / REHWINKEL RD & TUPELO DR
#21 - 4:40 PM - 829 REHWINKEL RD
#22 - 4:47 PM - REHWINKEL RD & BODIFORD LN (SE)
#23 - 4:48 PM - REHWINKEL RD & OLIVIA CT (TA) / 7 Olivia Ct
#24 - 4:56 PM - COASTAL HWY & RUNNING DEER LN (SW)
#25 - 4:57 PM - COASTAL HWY & HORTTOR-GREENE RD (SW)
#26 - 5:01 PM - 2545 SPRING CREEK HWY (AM)
#27 - 5:10 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & STEPHENS-DONALDSON RD (SSE)
#28 - 5:13 PM - 8 PARKSIDE CIR
#29 - 5:17 PM - 285 PARKSIDE CIR
#30 - 5:17 PM - 309 PARKSIDE CIR
#31 - 5:18 PM - PARKSIDE CIR & PARKCREST CT (W) / PARKCREST CT & PARKSIDE CIR
#32 - 5:19 PM - 389/399 PARKSIDE CIR / 389 PARKSIDE CIR
#33 - 5:21 PM - 534 PARKSIDE CIR

8/20/24, 9/4/24



Bus 28 Medart Elementary AM
Driver - Jason Whitelock
#1 - 7:40 AM - JACK LANGSTON RD & EASY ST (TA) (SE) / JACK LANGSTON RD & EASY ST N
#2 - 7:42 AM - 1080 Smith Creek Rd (Corner of Jack Langston)
#3 - 7:45 AM - 287 Ted Langston Rd / 286 Ted Langston Rd
#4 - 8:10 AM - 7277 SMITH CREEK RD
#5 - 8:12 AM - 61 GREENOUGH RD
#6 - 8:15 AM - PERSIMMON RD & DEER RUN CT (W)
#7 - 8:17 AM - 659 PERSIMMON RD
#8 - 8:18 AM - 339 Persimmon Rd / 719 Persimmon Rd
#9 - 8:20 AM - 863 OAK PARK RD
#10 - 8:24 AM - 49 MUNICIPAL AVE
#11 - 8:28 AM - WAKULLA ST & 30 BERNARD AVE (week on/off) / WAKULLA ST & BERNARD AVE
#12 - 8:32 AM - 34 Park Ave
#13 - 8:32 AM - SUMMER ST & PARK AVE (WSW)
#14 - 8:34 AM - 78 FAITH AVE
#15 - 8:36 AM - 1417 Sopchoppy Hwy
#16 - 8:38 AM - 93 P A SANDERS RD (will call)
#17 - 8:45 AM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy

9/16/24



Bus 28 Medart Elementary School PM
Driver - Jason Whitelock
#1 - 3:45 PM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 3:51 PM - 585 Sopchoppy Hwy
#3 - 3:51 PM - 621 Sopchoppy Hwy / 615 Sopchoppy Hwy
#4 - 3:52 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & ROBBERS ROOST RD (ENE)
#5 - 3:55 PM - 136 Sanders Hill Rd (TA)
#6 - 3:58 PM - 59 Dinosaur Ln
#7 - 3:59 PM - 134 P A SANDERS RD
#8 - 4:00 PM - 129 P A SANDERS RD
#9 - 4:00 PM - 93 P A SANDERS RD
#10 - 4:02 PM - 14 P A SANDERS RD
#11 - 4:03 PM - 1417 Sopchoppy Hwy
#12 - 4:04 PM - 1481 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#13 - 4:09 PM - 49 MUNICIPAL AVE
#14 - 4:10 PM - WAKULLA ST & BERNARD AVE (W)
#15 - 4:11 PM - 153 SUMMER ST
#16 - 4:12 PM - 254 MUNICIPAL AVE
#17 - 4:13 PM - 107 FAITH AVE
#18 - 4:14 PM - SUMMER ST & PARK AVE (E)
#19 - 4:15 PM - 67 Dickson St
#20 - 4:16 PM - 863 OAK PARK RD
#21 - 4:17 PM - 339 Persimmon Rd / 719 Persimmon Rd
#22 - 4:17 PM - 659 PERSIMMON RD
#23 - 4:18 PM - PERSIMMON RD & DEER RUN CT (E)
#24 - 4:19 PM - 61 GREENOUGH RD
#25 - 4:22 PM - 7277 SMITH CREEK RD
#26 - 4:23 PM - 345 TED LANGSTON RD
#27 - 4:24 PM - 287 Ted Langston Rd / 286 Ted Langston Rd
#28 - 4:25 PM - 2180 SMITH CREEK RD
#29 - 4:27 PM - JACK LANGSTON RD & EASY ST (TA) (E) / JACK LANGSTON RD & EASY ST N

9/16/24



Bus 125/21 Medart Elementary AM
Driver - Courtney Rodriguez
#1 - 7:14 AM - COASTAL HWY & WAKULLA CIR (NNW)
#2 - 7:22 AM - 75 SIMMONS CT (TA)
#3 - 7:29 AM - 156 River Dr
#4 - 7:31 AM - 2273 SURF RD
#5 - 7:33 AM - 69 BAY DR
#6 - 7:35 AM - Holiday Campground / 42 Coastal Hwy
#7 - 7:37 AM - POMPANO DR & MASHES SANDS RD (TA) (WNW)
#8 - 7:46 AM - 176 Mississippi Ave / 18 Mississippi Ave
#9 - 7:48 AM - 103 Levy Bay Rd
#10 - 7:52 AM - 205 Tower Rd
#11 - 7:52 AM - 141 Tower Rd
#12 - 7:53 AM - 100 TOWER RD
#13 - 7:55 AM - 27 CHEHAW ST
#14 - 7:56 AM - CHEHAW ST & CENTER ST (ENE) / CENTER ST & CHEHAW ST
#15 - 7:56 AM - CHEHAW ST & WESTVIEW ST (ENE)
#16 - 7:57 AM - 65 Becton St
#17 - 7:58 AM - FISHING FOOL ST & ELENOR AVE (NNW)
#18 - 8:01 AM - 74 Westview St
#19 - 8:02 AM - LAKE AVE & CENTER ST (WSW) / CENTER ST & LAKE AVE
#20 - 8:02 AM - 41 Lake Ave
#21 - 8:03 AM - 23 Lake Ave
#22 - 8:04 AM - 43 SPRUCE AVE / 33 SPRUCE AVE
#23 - 8:06 AM - JER-BE-LOU BLVD & JER-BE-LOU BLVD
#24 - 8:09 AM - JER-BE-LOU CIR & SHORT DR (WSW)
#25 - 8:12 AM - 32 Fishing Fool St
#26 - 8:13 AM - FISHING FOOL ST & LAKE ESSAY DR (NNW) / Fishing Fool St & Lake Essay Dr
#27 - 8:14 AM - OTTER LAKE RD & PIGOTT RD (WSW)
#28 - 8:15 AM - 45 FRANCIS AVE
#29 - 8:18 AM - 42 LUCY LN
#30 - 8:18 AM - 83 LUCY LN
#31 - 8:22 AM - 15 Taylor St
#32 - 8:24 AM - 47 T BARWICK ST
#33 - 8:26 AM - 54 T BARWICK ST
#34 - 8:28 AM - 118/110 Joe Mack Smith St / 118 Joe Mack Smith St
#35 - 8:30 AM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#36 - 8:34 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

9/11/24



Bus 125/21 Medart Elementary School PM
Driver - Courtney Rodriguez
#1 - 3:45 PM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 3:56 PM - 15 Taylor St
#3 - 3:57 PM - 47 T BARWICK ST
#4 - 3:58 PM - 54 T BARWICK ST
#5 - 4:00 PM - 110 JOE MACK SMITH ST
#6 - 4:00 PM - 118 Joe Mack Smith St
#7 - 4:05 PM - 15 Lucy Ln
#8 - 4:06 PM - 83 LUCY LN
#9 - 4:10 PM - 42 LUCY LN
#10 - 4:12 PM - 45 FRANCIS AVE
#11 - 4:14 PM - OTTER LAKE RD & PIGOTT RD (ENE)
#12 - 4:15 PM - 103 FISHING FOOL ST
#13 - 4:17 PM - JER-BE-LOU BLVD & JER-BE-LOU BLVD
#14 - 4:20 PM - JER-BE-LOU CIR & SHORT DR (WSW)
#15 - 4:25 PM - 53 SPRUCE AVE
#16 - 4:26 PM - 41 Lake Ave
#17 - 4:27 PM - 50 LAKE AVE
#18 - 4:28 PM - 56 Lake Ave
#19 - 4:28 PM - CENTER ST & LAKE AVE (NNW)
#20 - 4:30 PM - CENTER ST & BECTON ST (NNW) / BECTON ST & CENTER ST
#21 - 4:31 PM - FISHING FOOL ST & ELENOR AVE (NNW)
#22 - 4:32 PM - MONTICELLO AVE & BAYBERRY LN (ENE) / Bayberry Ln & Monticello Ave
#23 - 4:33 PM - 81 Monticello Ave
#24 - 4:33 PM - WESTVIEW ST & CHEHAW ST (NNW) / CHEHAW ST & WESTVIEW ST
#25 - 4:34 PM - CHEHAW ST & CENTER ST (WSW) / CENTER ST & CHEHAW ST
#26 - 4:36 PM - 27 CHEHAW ST
#27 - 4:37 PM - 66 TOWER RD / 55 TOWER RD
#28 - 4:38 PM - 80 TOWER RD
#29 - 4:38 PM - 100 TOWER RD
#30 - 4:39 PM - 141 Tower Rd
#31 - 4:40 PM - 205 Tower Rd
#32 - 4:40 PM - 12 CHATTAHOOCHEE ST
#33 - 4:44 PM - 103 Levy Bay Rd
#34 - 4:45 PM - 18 Mississippi Ave
#35 - 4:52 PM - 69 BAY DR
#36 - 4:59 PM - 75 SIMMONS CT (TA)
#37 - 5:07 PM - Holiday Campground / 42 Coastal Hwy
#38 - 5:08 PM - POMPANO DR & MASHES SANDS RD (TA) (WNW)
#39 - 5:16 PM - 156 River Dr
#40 - 5:21 PM - 2273 SURF RD
#41 - 5:24 PM - COASTAL HWY & WAKULLA CIR (SSE)
#42 - 5:36 PM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

8/22/24



Bus 136 Medart Elementary AM
Driver -Tracy Knearnem
#1 - 7:40 AM - 4679 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY(EDEN SPRINGS)
#2 - 7:43 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & LISA DR (SSW) / Crawfordville Hwy & Lisa Dr
#3 - 7:44 AM - 109 HILL GREENE RD
#4 - 7:45 AM - 197 Hill Greene Rd
#5 - 7:48 AM - HILL GREENE RD & CHURCHYARD / 120 HILL GREENE RD
#6 - 7:50 AM - DONALDSON WILLIAMS & RIVER OF LIFE CHURCH / 445 Donaldson Williams Rd
#7 - 7:55 AM - DONALDSON-WILLIAMS RD & SMOKEHOUSE RD (SSE)
#8 - 7:56 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & MARY LOU TRL (NNW)
#9 - 7:57 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & WOODLAND DR (NNW)
#10 - 7:58 AM - 501 Emmett Whaley Rd
#11 - 8:00 AM - EMMETT WHALEY RD & DREAMWOOD STABLES RD (ENE) / 
DREAMWOOD STABLES RD & EMMETT WHALEY RD
#12 - 8:01 AM - 140 Emmett Whaley Rd / 144 Emmett Whaley Rd
#13 - 8:02 AM - 163 Emmett Whaley Rd
#14 - 8:03 AM - EMMETT WHALEY RD & LAWHON MILL RD (TA) (E)
#15 - 8:04 AM - 49 EMMETT WHALEY RD
#16 - 8:06 AM - 155 MATHERS FARM RD / 181 Lake Ellen Cir
#17 - 8:08 AM - N LAKE ELLEN LN & MATHERS FARM RD (ENE) / 
HORACE TRL & MATHERS FARM RD & N LAKE ELLEN LN
#18 - 8:11 AM - LINDA ST & L M ST (WSW) / L M St & Linda St
#19 - 8:12 AM - LINDA ST & HENRY DR (WSW) / HENRY DR & LINDA ST
#20 - 8:13 AM - 20 PEGGY ST
#21 - 8:14 AM - PEGGY ST & MERWYN DR (WSW) / MERWYN DR & PEGGY ST
#22 - 8:15 AM - 33 LAKE ELLEN DR
#23 - 8:16 AM - 64 MONTGOMERY DR
#24 - 8:17 AM - 11 MONTGOMERY DR
#25 - 8:20 AM - 11 Franklin Dr
#26 - 8:21 AM - 17 Franklin Dr
#27 - 8:22 AM - 66 Franklin Dr
#28 - 8:23 AM - 60 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD
#29 - 8:24 AM - FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD & WHITE DR (SSW)
#30 - 8:24 AM - FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD & PIGOTT POND RD (SSW)
#31 - 8:25 AM - 208 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD
#32 - 8:30 AM - CASORA DR & EAGLE NEST LN (WSW)
#33 - 8:31 AM - 43 CASORA DR
#34 - 8:32 AM - 95 EVALEE RD
#35 - 8:33 AM - LINNA LN & EVALINDA ST (NE) / EVALINDA ST & LINNA LN
#36 - 8:45 AM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#37 - 8:49 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

8/20/24, 8/21/24, 8/26/24



Bus 136 Medart Elementary School PM
Driver - Tracy Knearnem
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY
#2 - 3:45 PM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#3 - 3:54 PM - EVALINDA ST & LINNA LN (SE)
#4 - 3:57 PM - 95 EVALEE RD
#5 - 3:59 PM - 43 CASORA DR
#6 - 4:02 PM - EAGLE NEST LN & CASORA DR (SSE) / CASORA DR & EAGLE NEST LN
#7 - 4:06 PM - 208 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD
#8 - 4:07 PM - FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD & PIGOTT POND RD (NNE)
#9 - 4:08 PM - FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD & WHITE DR (NNE)
#10 - 4:09 PM - 60 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD
#11 - 4:11 PM - 66 Franklin Dr
#12 - 4:13 PM - 17 Franklin Dr
#13 - 4:14 PM - 11 Franklin Dr
#14 - 4:19 PM - 11 MONTGOMERY DR
#15 - 4:20 PM - 64 MONTGOMERY DR
#16 - 4:21 PM - 33 LAKE ELLEN DR
#17 - 4:23 PM - MERWYN DR & PEGGY ST (NNW)
#18 - 4:23 PM - 20 PEGGY ST
#19 - 4:24 PM - HENRY DR & LINDA ST (NNW)
#20 - 4:25 PM - LINDA ST & L M ST (ENE) / L M St & Linda St
#21 - 4:30 PM - MATHERS FARM RD & N LAKE ELLEN LN (SSE) / 
HORACE TRL & MATHERS FARM RD & N LAKE ELLEN LN
#22 - 4:33 PM - 155 MATHERS FARM RD / 181 Lake Ellen Cir
#23 - 4:36 PM - 49 EMMETT WHALEY RD
#24 - 4:37 PM - EMMETT WHALEY RD & LAWHON MILL RD (TA) (E)
#25 - 4:42 PM - 163 Emmett Whaley Rd
#26 - 4:49 PM - 140 Emmett Whaley Rd / 144 Emmett Whaley Rd
#27 - 4:52 PM - EMMETT WHALEY RD & DREAMWOOD STABLES RD (WSW) / 
DREAMWOOD STABLES RD & EMMETT WHALEY RD
#28 - 4:53 PM - 501 Emmett Whaley Rd
#29 - 4:55 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & WOODLAND DR (SSE)
#30 - 4:55 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & MARY LOU TRL (SSE)
#31 - 4:59 PM - DONALDSON-WILLIAMS RD & SMOKEHOUSE RD (NNW)
#32 - 5:02 PM - DONALDSON WILLIAMS & RIVER OF LIFE CHURCH / 445 Donaldson Williams Rd
#33 - 5:05 PM - HILL GREENE RD & CHURCHYARD / 120 HILL GREENE RD
#34 - 5:06 PM - 197 Hill Greene Rd
#35 - 5:10 PM - 109 HILL GREENE RD
#36 - 5:12 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & LISA DR (SSW) / Crawfordville Hwy & Lisa Dr
#37 - 5:20 PM - 4679 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY(EDEN SPRINGS)

8/23/24, 8/26/24



Bus 138/126 Medart Elementary AM
Driver -Taylor Polous
#1 - 7:35 AM - 125 SHELDON ST
#2 - 7:36 AM - 2431 Sopchoppy Hwy
#3 - 7:37 AM - 2454 Sopchoppy Hwy
#4 - 7:37 AM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & MCKENZIE PL (N)
#5 - 7:38 AM - 2668 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#6 - 7:39 AM - 2750 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#7 - 7:40 AM - 2812 Sopchoppy Hwy
#8 - 7:42 AM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & E M DAVIS DR (N) / E M DAVIS DR & SOPCHOPPY HWY
#9 - 7:45 AM - 2251 CURTIS MILL RD
#10 - 7:47 AM - CURTIS MILL RD & SANDERS CEMETERY RD (ESE) /
 Curtis Mill Rd & Sanders Cemetery Rd
#11 - 7:58 AM - CURTIS MILL RD & TUCKER SPRINGS RD (S)
#12 - 8:05 AM - 265 CHEROKEE DR
#13 - 8:08 AM - 184 Rose St
#14 - 8:13 AM - 207 Surf Rd
#15 - 8:15 AM - BUCKHORN CREEK RD & SURF RD (TA) (NW)
#16 - 8:16 AM - 1481 Sopchoppy Hwy
#17 - 8:17 AM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & ALLEN ST (WSW) / ALLEN ST & SOPCHOPPY HWY
#18 - 8:18 AM - 1143 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#19 - 8:20 AM - 166 John Mills Cir / 170 John Mills Cir
#20 - 8:20 AM - 155 John Mills Cir
#21 - 8:21 AM - 77 JOHN MILLS CIR / 79 John Mills Cir
#22 - 8:23 AM - 625 SOPCHOPPY HWY / 643 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#23 - 8:25 AM - 42 CRUSE RD
#24 - 8:27 AM - 158 Nichols Rd (TA)
#25 - 8:30 AM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#26 - 8:32 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

           

9/17/24



Bus 138/126 Medart Elementary School PM
Driver - Taylor Poulus
#1 - 3:50 PM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 3:58 PM - 625 Sopchoppy Hwy / 615 Sopchoppy Hwy
#3 - 3:59 PM - 42 CRUSE RD
#4 - 4:01 PM - 158 Nichols Rd (TA)
#5 - 4:02 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & ROBBERS ROOST RD (ENE)
#6 - 4:07 PM - 79 John Mills Cir
#7 - 4:07 PM - 155 John Mills Cir
#8 - 4:08 PM - 166 John Mills Cir / 170 John Mills Cir
#9 - 4:10 PM - 93 P A SANDERS RD
#10 - 4:14 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & ALLEN ST (ENE) / ALLEN ST & SOPCHOPPY HWY
#11 - 4:14 PM - 1481 Sopchoppy Hwy
#12 - 4:14 PM - 1501 Sopchoppy Hwy
#13 - 4:16 PM - 125 SHELDON ST
#14 - 4:17 PM - 2431 Sopchoppy Hwy
#15 - 4:18 PM - 2454 Sopchoppy Hwy
#16 - 4:19 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & MCKENZIE PL (N)
#17 - 4:20 PM - 2668 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#18 - 4:21 PM - 2750 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#19 - 4:22 PM - 2812 Sopchoppy Hwy
#20 - 4:25 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & E M DAVIS DR (N) / E M DAVIS DR & SOPCHOPPY HWY
#21 - 4:28 PM - 2251 CURTIS MILL RD
#22 - 4:29 PM - CURTIS MILL RD & SANDERS CEMETERY RD (ESE) / Curtis Mill Rd & Sanders Cemetery Rd
#23 - 4:36 PM - CURTIS MILL RD & TUCKER SPRINGS RD (S)
#24 - 4:40 PM - 265 CHEROKEE DR
#25 - 4:50 PM - 1143 SOPCHOPPY HWY

9/17/24



Bus 141 Medart Elementary AM
Driver -Nerys Mispel
#1 - 7:30 AM - COASTAL HWY & ISLE OF PARADISE RD (E)
#2 - 7:35 AM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & MOTHER NATURES PL (E) / 
DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & MOTHER NATURES PL & RICHARD CREECH RD
#3 - 7:48 AM - 14 Ward St
#4 - 8:02 AM - 31 SINK DR
#5 - 8:23 AM - 3070 SPRING CREEK HWY
#6 - 8:25 AM - SHELL POINT RD & HARBOUR POINT DR (NW) / HARBOUR POINT DR & SHELL POINT RD
#7 - 8:28 AM - 3441 Spring Creek Highway
#8 - 8:29 AM - 3476 SPRING CREEK HWY
#9 - 8:31 AM - JACK CRUM RD & ALASKA BROWN RD (ENE) / ALASKA BROWN RD & JACK CRUM RD
#10 - 8:33 AM - 220 CARTER RD
#11 - 8:34 AM - 50, 52 POSEY RD (PM) / 50 POSEY RD
#12 - 8:45 AM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#13 - 8:46 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

8/9/24, 8/14/24, 8/19/24



Bus 141 Medart Elementary School PM
Driver - Nerys Mispel
#1 - 3:45 PM - Medart Elementary / 2558 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 3:50 PM - 52 POSEY RD / 50 POSEY RD
#3 - 3:54 PM - 220 CARTER RD
#4 - 4:04 PM - JACK CRUM RD & ALASKA BROWN RD (WSW) / ALASKA BROWN RD & JACK CRUM RD
#5 - 4:06 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & BEN WILLIS RD (NNE) / BEN WILLIS RD & SPRING CREEK HWY
#6 - 4:10 PM - 3441 Spring Creek Highway
#7 - 4:18 PM - SHELL POINT RD & HARBOUR POINT DR (NW) / HARBOUR POINT DR & SHELL POINT RD
#8 - 4:20 PM - SHELL POINT RD & WALKER CREEK DR (NNW) / 
CANAL ST & SHELL POINT RD & WALKER CREEK DR
#9 - 4:28 PM - 3070 SPRING CREEK HWY
#10 - 4:32 PM - 31 SINK DR
#11 - 4:37 PM - COASTAL HWY & ISLE OF PARADISE RD (NE)
#12 - 4:47 PM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & MOTHER NATURES PL (W) / 
DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & MOTHER NATURES PL & RICHARD CREECH RD
#13 - 4:56 PM - 14 Ward St
#14 - 5:20 PM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

8/21/24, 8/28/24


	MES BUS 23-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	MES BUS 23-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	MES BUS 28-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	MES BUS 28-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	MES BUS 125-21-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	MES BUS 125-21-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	MES BUS 136-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	MES BUS 136-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	MES BUS 138-126-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	MES BUS 138-126-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	MES BUS 141-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	MES BUS 141-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM

